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Delight Through Connections
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PCB Terminal Blocks, Push-in Design

i
2o
&
e

EEmiRE PCB Terminal Blocks
EmBEE (mm) 5.00
EmEE Grey (default)
E3 Yala Push in design
EESH Without
JFEH Wave soldering
EmRE (mm) 5.00%(P-1)+6.5
EmEE (mm) 17
EmaE (mm) 19
ERIRST (BE___ xEE___mm) 0.5x0.8
BAER (mm) 1.1~12
EmBIREH 02P~12P
EmE# Single level
MRIER
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IE BB (UL/CULZEEBAH) (V)
EER (UL/CULIZZEBAH)(A)
EEE (UL/CULIZZEDA)(V)
1IE BT (UL/CULZZEDAH)(A)
B/IVMEBERAWG) - FFEUL/CUL
BABEEBRAWG) - FFEUL/CUL
B/ SHRERAWG) - FEUL/CUL
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Delight Through Connections

PA
I
VO
0500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

320
17.5
630
320
320

0.2
15
0.2
15
0.25
15
0.25

0.4x2.5
9~10

300
10

300
10
24
16
24
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Delight Ihruugh Connections

16

YES
120
-40

24~16
300
10
24~16
300
10

24~16
300
10
24~16
300
10
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